POS PETT ATLETA

1 53
2 72
3 51
4 59
5 41
6 36
7 130
8 17
9 61
10 25
11 11
12 44
13 82
14 75
15 21
16 34
17 42
18 45
19 63
20 38
21 77
22 4
23 242
24 43
25 219
26 240
27 229
28 227
29 243
30 23
31 104
32 2
33 14
34 220
35 3
36 92
37 245
38 5
39 50
40 246
41 16
42 103
43 35
44 88
45 89
46 64
47 230
48 57
49 62
50 32
51 58
52 37
53 94

GOVI ANDREA
MASCIS MICHELE
BERTANI PAOLO
BRUNO GIOVANNI
RINI GIUSEPPE

DAL CERO MARCO
SCERRINO ANDREA
BERTOLINI SIMONE
DENARO FRANCESCO
GARERI NICOLAS
TONI FABIO

SISSOKO BOUREIMA
CASOLARO MAURO
ALINOVI NICOLA
GUALDI FAUSTO

BONI PASQUALE
RISPOLI SILVIO
TERNARDI ANDREA
TOSTI FERNANDO
MORELLINI MARCO
BELLINI FEDERICO
DALLARI TOSI LUCIANO
BERNINI YARI

RUPI RAFFAELE
DESTRELLI LORIS
SASSI CLAUDIO
BELTRAMI MARCO
DOMO MATTEO
VEZZANI DESIDERIO
GAMBARELLI MARCO
ROSSI MARCO
BALSAMO GENEROSO MATTEO
CAGNI NICOLA
VALDO CRISTIAN
BALSAMO GIOVANNI
IORI MATTEO
BACCHETTINI NICOLA
MACCHIONI MARCO
BONARETTI ROSSANO
VINCENZI ENRICO
ALBERTINI DANIELE
RIGHI GIANNI

CROTTI MASSIMO
FRANCIA MATTEO
GIOVANNETTI ANDREA
BARALDINI MASSIMO
SESSA NUNZIANTE
BAGGIO ENRICO
MENCARELLI GIACOMO
BENASSI ANDREA
BONATTI MARCO
GIARDINA FABIO
MAGNANI PAOLO
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COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F:

Cavriago - 06/10/2024

M18..99
NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
IT 1989 1 SM35 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 01.17.36
IT 1981 2 SM40 H080104 UISP S.C. LOMBARDINI 01.19.01
IT 1979 3 SM45 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 01.19.28
IT 1973 4 VM50 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01.19.31
IT 1981 5 SM40 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01.20.34
IT 1979 6 SM45 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01.21.38
IT 1972 7 VM50 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.21.50
IT 1972 8 VM50 H080382 UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 01.22.09
IT 1977 9 SM45 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01.24.40
IT 1983 10 SM40 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 01.25.14
IT 1978 11 SM45 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01.26.01
ML 1995 12 SM25 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01.26.13
IT 1981 13 SM40 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.26.33
IT 1986 14 SM35 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.26.53
IT 1971 15 VM50 H040224 UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD 01.27.09
IT 1976 16 SM45 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01.27.13
IT 1996 17 SM25 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01.27.41
IT 1997 18 SM25 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01.29.23
IT 1977 19 SM45 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01.29.45
IT 1979 20 SM45 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01.30.11
IT 1997 21 SM25 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.31.21
IT 1968 22 VM55 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01.31.35
IT 1984 23 SM40 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 01.32.33
IT 1963 24 VM60 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01.32.45
IT 1973 25 VM50 H080382 UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 01.33.47
IT 1979 26 SM45 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 01.33.54
IT 1983 27 SM40 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.34.10
IT 1992 28 SM30 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.34.12
IT 1978 29 SM45 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01.36.18
IT 1986 30 SM35 H081253 UISP FUNRUN ODV 01.36.18
IT 1989 31 SM35 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.36.19
IT 1997 32 SM25 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01.36.44
IT 1968 33 VM55 H080739 UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 01.36.58
IT 1972 34 VM50 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01.37.36
IT 1975 35 SM45 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01.38.38
IT 1975 36 SM45 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.38.51
IT 1969 37 VM55 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01.38.54
IT 1977 38 SM45 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01.38.55
IT 1972 39 VM50 H080379 UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD 01.39.21
IT 1973 40 VM50 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01.39.41
IT 1988 41 SM35 H080382 UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 01.40.24
IT 1964 42 VM60 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.40.28
IT 1972 43 VM50 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01.40.39
IT 1988 44 SM35 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.40.41
IT 1969 45 VM55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.41.05
IT 1975 46 SM45 H041492 UISP PODISTICA FINALE EMILIA ASD 01.41.07
IT 1966 47 VM55 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 01.41.14
IT 1990 48 SM30 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01.41.16
IT 1972 49 VM50 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01.41.23
IT 1963 50 VM60 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01.41.46
IT 1966 51 VM55 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01.42.11
IT 1982 52 SM40 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01.42.17
IT 1969 53 VM55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.43.53
ORS00
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

POS
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125
40
22
65
131
126
69
225

224

239
15
28
247
221
55
47
223
66
102
217
250
70
248
52
226
93
95
110
99
86
19
20
80
218
101
123
228
249
121
127
97
238

MORI MARCO
PELLIZZARDI MASSIMO
PIVETTI ROBERTO
GALLONI DAVIDE
FREDDI MATTIA
PADERNI ANDREA
CORNEJO VICTOR HUGO
BERTOZZI MIRCO
PIOVERO GIOVANNI
BARTOLI FILIPPO
RAVAZZINI MARCO
ZIDDA MAURIZIO
CASAMATTI PAOLO
MANFREDI GIANLUCA
TORELLI ALBERTO
CROCI MAURIZIO
MENOZZ| DANIELE
VITALE ROCCO
BENASSI DAVIDE
CORRADI GERMANO
RICCI FEDERICO
MENOZZ| ANDREA
INDELICATO ANTONIO
APPON MAURO
LUCANO ANTONIO
DARII DENIS

D'AGATA ANTONIO
LANZI MASSIMILIANO
MARTINELLI MARCELLO
VURCHIO ALESSANDRO
PEDRETTI LUCA

DI FENZA MATTEO
FERRARI NICOLO
FERRARI MATTIA
BURATTI EMILIO
BELLELLI MARCELLO
REGGIANI MATTEO
BEDOGNI ENRICO
DOMO RAFFAELE
NGUYEN PHI HUU

BISI MARIO

MASCIA ALESSANDRO
MOSSARINI MAURIZIO
GUALANDRI LEANDRO

PETT ATLETA

124
54
49
29
6
27
26
39
98
60
33
83
87

FILIPPI CATERINA

GOZZI SARA

TURRINI ELEONORACHIARA
PESCAROLO MANUELA
MALVOLTI ELENA
MALATESTA JESSICA
GRANDI LAURA
PANTALEONI STEFANIA
MUNARI ROSSELLA

DE LUCA ANNALISA
BERTOLUCCI PAOLA
CECCARELLI ANNAMARIA
FAVALI ROSA
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1977
1958
1972
1972
1966
1968
1976
1974
1979
1998
1979
1978
1971
1974
1976
1966
1972
1981
1975
1960
1969
1977
1956
1977
1994
1985
2000
1967
1978
1979
1993
1982
1995
1990
1979
1973
1986
1983
1976
1953
1958
1974
1969
1950

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

SM45
VM65
VM50
VM50
VM55
VM55
SM45
VM50
SM45
SM25
SM45
SM45
VM50
VM50
SM45
VM55
VM50
SM40
SM45
VM60
VM55
SM45
VM65
SM45
SM30
SM35
SM20
VM55
SM45
SM45
SM30
SM40
SM25
SM30
SM45
VM50
SM35
SM40
SM45
VM70
VM65
VM50
VM55
VM70
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NAZ ANNO ASS CAT

1997
1983
1984
1978
1979
1991
1977
1979
1978
1983
1960
1961
1987

1
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SF25
SF40
SF40
SF45
SF45
SF30
SF45
SF45
SF45
SF40
VF60
VF60
SF35

e

H080875
H080389
H040224
H080371
H080919

H041445
H080389
H080292

H080292
H080312
H080739
H080333
H080389

H080293
H080389
H080292
H080875

H080312
H080316
H080104
H080389
H080293
H080292

H080682
H080682

H080312

H080293
H080019

H080590

COD

H080389
H080293
H041496
H080333
H080292
H080333
H080333
H080389

H080312
H080389

UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD
UISP POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE ASD
UISP TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA
UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO
UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP POD. CAVRIAGO

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA
UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP ASD PODISTICA FABA
UISP S.C. LOMBARDINI
UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA
UISP POD. CAVRIAGO

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ATLETICA CASTELNOVO MONTI
UISP ATLETICA CASTELNOVO MONTI

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP POD. CAVRIAGO

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP SAN DONNINO DI LIGURIA

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F:

SOCIETA
UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA
UISP POD. CAVRIAGO

UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD
UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

01.44.02
01.44.21
01.45.03
01.45.58
01.46.20
01.46.31
01.47.20
01.47.39
01.47.42
01.47.48
01.48.05
01.48.08
01.49.04
01.49.35
01.51.17
01.52.12
01.52.32
01.53.13
01.53.26
01.53.34
01.53.39
01.53.55
01.54.03
01.54.07
01.54.31
01.55.31
01.55.43
01.56.12
01.56.20
01.56.55
01.57.38
01.57.57
01.58.21
01.58.23
01.58.51
01.59.01
02.00.19
02.01.11
02.02.57
02.06.13
02.06.15
02.07.07
02.07.21
02.07.55

RISULTATO
01.28.18
01.29.32
01.32.04
01.34.22
01.39.07
01.39.46
01.39.48
01.40.32
01.40.53
01.43.51
01.44.10
01.44.29
01.44.43
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14 122 REBUZZI MANUELA IT 1983 14 SF40 D040326 UISP A.S.D. MARATHON CREMONA 01.46.00
15 46 VARYKHAVA KATSIARYNA IT 1988 15 SF35 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01.46.03
16 216 ZINI FEDERICA IT 1975 16 SF45 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 01.46.11
17 31 ROTA CAMILLA IT 1989 17 SF35 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 01.46.40
18 24  CASINI VALENTINA IT 1991 18 SF30 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 01.48.03
19 129 VOLPIDANIELA IT 1969 19 VF55 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 01.57.08
20 107 TASSINARI TEDA IT 1980 20 SF40 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.01.55
21 105 SILINGARDI SIMONETTA IT 1966 21 VF55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.02.08
22 8 POZZ| SORAIA IT 1961 22 VF60 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 02.05.38
23 128 BACCHI SIMONA IT 1974 23 VF50 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.07.06
24 132 TESLEVICI CARMEN IT 1976 24 SF45 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.08.38
25 56 MONTI NADIA IT 1990 25 SF30 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 02.09.14
26 237 GAMBARELLI MAURIZIA IT 1961 26 VF60 H080379 UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD 02.09.48
27 91 GRASSISILVIA IT 1986 27 SF35 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.10.38
28 12 MACCACCARO BRUNA IT 1957 28 VF65 H080416 UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 02.14.18
29 90 GOLDONILORETTA IT 1969 29 VF55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.16.49
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